
September 22, 2022

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Anna Korynta Alexandria 12:53.31   1
Mila Warzecha Alexandria 12:53.72   2
Audyn Nyberg Alexandria 12:56.83   3
Violet Mcconn Fergus Falls 13:32.04   4
Rose Jarnot Little Falls 13:39.95   5
Anna Konold Willmar 13:57.56   6
Arianna Serrano Willmar 13:58.07   7
Danica Waldorf Alexandria 14:04.38   8
Olivia Michalke Cambridge-Isanti 14:05.49   9
Ava Buboltz Alexandria 14:06.910  10
Jada Zenner Alexandria 14:13.411  11
Avery Crittenden Cambridge-Isanti 14:16.112  12
Sophia Matchinsky Alexandria 14:17.113  13
Gabby Martinez Willmar 14:17.414  14
Ashley Lehrer Cambridge-Isanti 14:22.815  15
Emma Larson Little Falls 14:23.616  16
Julia Steman Cambridge-Isanti 14:24.017  17
Elizabeth Wagner Alexandria 14:24.4(> 7)  18
Ashley Molitor Rocori 14:34.318  19
Scarlett Stumpf Rocori 14:34.919  20
Bb Hoffman Annandale 14:54.320  21
Catherine Englund Alexandria 14:56.6(> 7)  22
Lydia Uggerud Fergus Falls 15:01.821  23
Evie Nei Alexandria 15:01.8(> 7)  24
Rachel Scheer Annandale 15:03.322  25
Julia LeClair Little Falls 15:03.623  26
Molly Elston Annandale 15:03.924  27
Alana Higbee Fergus Falls 15:09.425  28
Megan Klippenes Annandale 15:10.126  29
Paisley Olson Alexandria 15:12.5(> 7)  30
Erica Olson Little Falls 15:18.127  31
Bailey Yorek Little Falls 15:24.528  32
June Lacina Little Falls 15:24.629  33
Brynn Blondeau Fergus Falls 15:36.930  34
Tegan Tester Annandale 15:54.731  35
Ruby Chipman Alexandria 15:57.4(> 7)  36
Moriah Loween Alexandria 16:01.8(> 7)  37
Izabella Price St. Cloud Tech 16:11.4(< 5)  38
Fiona Horning Rocori 16:12.232  39
Lili Tatge Alexandria 16:13.3(> 7)  40
Anna Boulka Princeton 16:15.7(< 5)  41
Lucy Hanson Fargo South 16:30.4(< 5)  42
Calli Olson Alexandria 16:34.9(> 7)  43
Maggie Graeve Little Falls 16:40.233  44
Skylar Zenner Alexandria 16:46.8(> 7)  45
Morgan Mundt Princeton 16:50.9(< 5)  46
Ryne Gordon Alexandria 17:15.0(> 7)  47
Olivia Budke Fergus Falls 17:24.834  48
Maggie Lysne Fergus Falls 17:34.535  49
Abbi Michalski Rocori 17:41.336  50
Naomi Atkins Cambridge-Isanti 17:53.537  51
Kaiya Chapin Alexandria 17:57.2(> 7)  52
Maria Schroeder Fergus Falls 17:58.938  53
Mohondis Amandalee Willmar 18:00.839  54
Lily Folkerts Rocori 18:08.140  55
Malena Bednark Sauk Rapids-Rice 18:13.4(< 5)  56

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Beaux Asche Alexandria 18:14.4(> 7)  57
Avery Stang Rocori 18:26.641  58
Chloe Dunn Little Falls 18:59.5(> 7)  59
Gina Hansen Rocori 19:14.442  60
Syler Steinbrenner Fergus Falls 19:14.7(> 7)  61
Sarah Lennox Fargo South 19:30.5(< 5)  62
Eleisha Krause Fergus Falls 19:48.5(> 7)  63
Madilyn Michael Fergus Falls 19:53.8(> 7)  64
Brooklyn Baker Annandale 19:59.843  65
Annika Beierman Sauk Rapids-Rice 20:03.2(< 5)  66
Amariya Willmar 20:15.744  67
Eliana Marcus Willmar 20:17.045  68
Rowan Zack Little Falls 20:28.2(> 7)  69
Jersey Clark Alexandria 20:53.4(> 7)  70
Ashley Fezler Princeton 21:28.9(< 5)  71
Lily Catlin Little Falls 25:14.1(> 7)  72
Sylvia Massey Big Lake 28:20.0(< 5)  73
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Alexandria Finish Position -     1

24
13:23.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anna Korynta 1 12:53.3   1     1 12:53.3
Mila Warzecha 2 12:53.7   2     3 25:47.0
Audyn Nyberg 3 12:56.8   3     6 38:43.8
Danica Waldorf 8 14:04.3   4    14 52:48.1
Ava Buboltz 10 14:06.9   5    24 1:06:55.0
Jada Zenner (11) 14:13.4   6 (35) 1:21:08.4
Sophia Matchinsky (13) 14:17.1   7 (48) 1:35:25.5
Elizabeth Wagner More 14:24.4   8 1:49:49.9
Catherine Englund More 14:56.6   9 2:04:46.5
Evie Nei More 15:01.8  10 2:19:48.3
Paisley Olson More 15:12.5  11 2:35:00.8
Ruby Chipman More 15:57.4  12 2:50:58.2
Moriah Loween More 16:01.8  13 3:07:00.0
Lili Tatge More 16:13.3  14 3:23:13.3
Calli Olson More 16:34.9  15 3:39:48.2
Skylar Zenner More 16:46.8  16 3:56:35.0
Ryne Gordon More 17:15.0  17 4:13:50.0
Kaiya Chapin More 17:57.2  18 4:31:47.2
Beaux Asche More 18:14.4  19 4:50:01.6
Jersey Clark More 20:53.4  20 5:10:55.0

Cambridge-Isanti Finish Position -     2

90
15:00.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Olivia Michalke 9 14:05.4   1     9 14:05.4
Avery Crittenden 12 14:16.1   2    21 28:21.5
Ashley Lehrer 15 14:22.8   3    36 42:44.3
Julia Steman 17 14:24.0   4    53 57:08.3
Naomi Atkins 37 17:53.5   5    90 1:15:01.8

Little Falls Finish Position -     3

99
14:46.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rose Jarnot 5 13:39.9   1     5 13:39.9
Emma Larson 16 14:23.6   2    21 28:03.5
Julia LeClair 23 15:03.6   3    44 43:07.1
Erica Olson 27 15:18.1   4    71 58:25.2
Bailey Yorek 28 15:24.5   5    99 1:13:49.7
June Lacina (29) 15:24.6   6 (128) 1:29:14.3
Maggie Graeve (33) 16:40.2   7 (161) 1:45:54.5
Chloe Dunn More 18:59.5   8 2:04:54.0
Rowan Zack More 20:28.2   9 2:25:22.2
Lily Catlin More 25:14.1  10 2:50:36.3

Willmar Finish Position -     4

110
16:05.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anna Konold 6 13:57.5   1     6 13:57.5
Arianna Serrano 7 13:58.0   2    13 27:55.5
Gabby Martinez 14 14:17.4   3    27 42:12.9
Mohondis Amandalee 39 18:00.8   4    66 1:00:13.7
Amariya 44 20:15.7   5   110 1:20:29.4
Eliana Marcus (45) 20:17.0   6 (155) 1:40:46.4

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     5

114
15:21.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Violet Mcconn 4 13:32.0   1     4 13:32.0
Lydia Uggerud 21 15:01.8   2    25 28:33.8
Alana Higbee 25 15:09.4   3    50 43:43.2
Brynn Blondeau 30 15:36.9   4    80 59:20.1
Olivia Budke 34 17:24.8   5   114 1:16:44.9
Maggie Lysne (35) 17:34.5   6 (149) 1:34:19.4
Maria Schroeder (38) 17:58.9   7 (187) 1:52:18.3
Syler Steinbrenner More 19:14.7   8 2:11:33.0
Eleisha Krause More 19:48.5   9 2:31:21.5
Madilyn Michael More 19:53.8  10 2:51:15.3

Annandale Finish Position -     6

123
15:13.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bb Hoffman 20 14:54.3   1    20 14:54.3
Rachel Scheer 22 15:03.3   2    42 29:57.6
Molly Elston 24 15:03.9   3    66 45:01.5
Megan Klippenes 26 15:10.1   4    92 1:00:11.6
Tegan Tester 31 15:54.7   5   123 1:16:06.3
Brooklyn Baker (43) 19:59.8   6 (166) 1:36:06.1

Rocori Finish Position -     7

145
16:14.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ashley Molitor 18 14:34.3   1    18 14:34.3
Scarlett Stumpf 19 14:34.9   2    37 29:09.2
Fiona Horning 32 16:12.2   3    69 45:21.4
Abbi Michalski 36 17:41.3   4   105 1:03:02.7
Lily Folkerts 40 18:08.1   5   145 1:21:10.8
Avery Stang (41) 18:26.6   6 (186) 1:39:37.4
Gina Hansen (42) 19:14.4   7 (228) 1:58:51.8

Princeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anna Boulka Less 16:15.7   1 16:15.7
Morgan Mundt Less 16:50.9   2 33:06.6
Ashley Fezler Less 21:28.9   3 54:35.5

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lucy Hanson Less 16:30.4   1 16:30.4
Sarah Lennox Less 19:30.5   2 36:00.9

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Malena Bednark Less 18:13.4   1 18:13.4
Annika Beierman Less 20:03.2   2 38:16.6
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Big Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sylvia Massey Less 28:20.0   1 28:20.0

St. Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Izabella Price Less 16:11.4   1 16:11.4
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